List of Participants

Sr. no |Participants Organization Designation Email id

1 Wakeel Ahmed Siddiqui Water for People Director- Programs WAhmad@waterforpeople.org

2 Aditi Bhowmick Water for People Communications Manager abhowmick@waterforpeople.org

3 Vinay Harshwal Water for People Project Cordinator -Amravati vharswal@waterforpeople.org

4 Praveen Kumar Water for People Junior Technical Officer praveenpratap830@gmail.com

5 Gautam Kumar Pandey Water for People Junior Technical Officer gpandey@waterforpeople.org

6 Elit Chakraborty Water for People Project Engineer e.x.chakraborty@waterforpeople.org

7 Subhragnshu Dandapat Water for People Project Engineer s.x.dandapat@waterforpeople.org

8 Vivek Sharan Water for People State Incharge VSharan@waterforpeople.org

9 Sujata Tripathy Water for People Project Officer STripathy@waterforpeople.org

10 Dipa Biswas Water for People Project Officer dbiswas@waterforpeople.org

11 Dilip Mishra Water for People Assistant Manager mailtodilip71@rediff.com

12 Vidhyanshu Kumar Water for People Microfinance coordinator VKumar@waterforpeople.org

13 Manish Kumar Water for People Consultant LBSBM manish.kumarmdp@gmail.com

14 Vishnu Chaurasia Water for People Consultant LBSBM vishnuchaurasiyal99360@gmail.com

15 Rajiv Ranjan Singh Water for People City Manager, Nagar Panchayat ctmjbd@gmail.com

Sheohar

Afghanistan Urban Water Supply

16 Rabia Hussaini and Sewerage Corporation Research& Development Officer rabiahussaini631@gmail.com
(AUWSSC)

17 Naveed Peerzadah BORDA, Afganistan Project engineer peerzada@borda-wesca.org
Afghanistan Urban Water Supply

18 Ahmad Masoud and Sewerage Corporation Project engineer m.zafar@auwssc.gov.af
(AUWSSC)

i . . i Consultant (Water and Sanitation . .

19 Alwin Wellington World Vision India, Lucknow related) Ashis_Tamang@wvi.org

20 Ashish Tamang World Vision India, Patna WASH Technical Specialist alwin_wellington@wvi.org
VISVESVARAYA NATIONAL

21 Vinod Puduchuri INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (VNIT), [Research Scholar vinodpaduchuri20@gmail.com

NAGPUR




22 Radhika Boargaonkar Ecosan Services Foundation, Pune |Project Manager radhika.boargaonkar@ecosanservices.org
23 Abhishek Sakpal Ecosan Services Foundation, Pune |Project Associate abhishek.sakpal@ecosanservices.org
24 Shubhi Kesarwani GURUJAL, Gurgaon Water Management shubhi.kesarwani@gmail.com
Consultant (Water and Sanitation
25 Praveen Yadav Wash Institute Delh related) ( praveen@washinstitute.org
Municipal Corporation of Greater
26 Rajaram Juwalekar Mumb;)i P Assistant Engineer (M.S.D.P.) riuwalekar@gmail.com
Municipal Corporation of Greater Executive Engineer Mech. (S.) Bandra
27 Chandrashekhar S Ghatkar p‘ P & (5. csghatkar@rediffmail.com
Mumbai Zone
Municipal Corporation of Greater
28 Ajit Salvi p‘ P Executive Engineer (M&E) ajitsalviee@gmail.com
Mumbai
29 Anil S Bhurke Municipal Corporation of Greater  |Assistant Engineer (S.0. Pumping) aneel.burks@gmail.com

Mumbai

North Zone




